

अखिल भारतीय आयुर्विज्ञान संस्थान, ऋषिकेश

All India Institute of Medical Sciences, Rishikesh - 249203

#AIIMS/Rishi/203/A0/0.0 / 3 6 |

Date: 14.12.2023

OFFICE ORDER

Department Code in respective category is further assigned to following department,

epartment Name	Category	Department Code No.
Reservation Cell	Administration	228

This issues with approval of Competent Authority, AIIMS Rishikesh.

(Gaurav Badola)
Administrative Officer
AIIMS Rishikesh

Copy to: (for Information)

- 1. PPS to Executive Director, AIIMS Rishikesh
- 2. PS to Deputy Director (Admin.), AIIMS Rishikesh
- 3. Website Desk/IT Cell (for uploading on institutional website)
- 4. Reservation Cell, AIIMS Rishikesh
- 5. Guard File

Email: ao@aiimsrishikesh.edu.in Contact No: 0135-2462958